
Class Class Title # Wks Instructor/Presentor Time Day Start Date
A1 Producing/Use of Attachments 1 Ziemba 10:30 to 12:00 Thursday 04/21/22
A2 Creating Files and Folders 1 Lowther 10:30 to 12:00 Thursday 04/07/22
A3 VPN - Virtual Private Network 1 Bliss 10:30 to 12:00 Wednesday 04/20/22
A4 All About Apps #1 Basic 1 Bliss/Lowther 1:00 to 2:30 Thursday 04/14/22
B1 Internet Search Techniques 1 Ziemba 10:30 to 12:00 Wednesday 04/13/22

B2 Making Labels and Mail Merge 1 Bussman 10:30 to 12:00 Thursday 04/14/22
B3 ABC's of Medicare - Health Alliance 1 Sherry Gordon-Harris 10:30 to 12:00 Thursday 04/28/22
B4 Overcoming Stress and Its Effects - Golden Tours Midwest 1 Tracy Geisz 1:00 to 2:30 Wednesday 05/04/22
B5 Fraud Prevention - Peoria County Sheriff's Victims Services 1 Aimee Shinall 1:00 to 2:30 Thursday 04/21/22
B6 Illinois Eye Center 1 TBD

C Computer Basics for Beginners 6 Lowther/Bussman 8:30 to 10:00 Tuesday 04/05/22
D Email Basics for Beginners - Yahoo 4 Knott 8:30 to 10:00 Wednesday 04/06/22
E Windows 10 Basics - UPGRADED 3 Lowther 8:30 to 10:00 Monday 04/04/22
G Microsoft Word 5 Bussman 10:30 to 12:00 Monday 04/04/22
H Microsoft Excel 5 Bussman/Staff 1:00 to 2:30 Tuesday 04/05/22

J Apple iPhone Apps, Email, Texting, Calendars - NEW 3 Coyle 3:00 to 4:30 Wednesday 04/06/22
K Apple iPhone, Camera and Photo Editing/Sharing - NEW 3 Coyle 8:30 to 10:00 Thursday 04/07/22
L Apple iPhone Photos with iCloud and Windows - NEW 3 Coyle 3:00 to 4:30 Wednesday 04/27/22
M iPad Email, Messages, Calendars, Camera/Photos - NEW 3 Coyle 8:30 to 10:00 Thursday 04/28/22
N Android Phone Apps, Email, Texting, Calendars - NEW 3 Bliss 3:00 to 4:30 Tuesday 04/05/22

O Android Camera and Photo Shop Express - NEW 3 Bliss 3:00 to 4:30 Tuesday 04/26/22
P Computer Maintenance and Security 3 Bliss/Lowther 3:00 to 4:30 Monday 04/04/22
Q Google Drive Cloud Computing 3 Bliss 3:00 to 4:30 Monday 04/25/22
R Ebay Buying and Selling 6 Ziemba 10:30 to 12:00 Tuesday 04/05/22
S Scanners 3 Ziemba 3:00 to 4:30 Thursday 04/07/22
W Open Lab for Students Various

Peoria Area SeniorNet Learning Center Class Schedule:  Day of Class, Location and Times

  Walk-In Registration is on Saturday, March 19 from 10 AM to 12 Noon in the First Baptist Church Hall
2022 Spring Class,  Seminar, and Workshop Schedule

IMPORTANT: Please bring your home portable/laptop computer to class for those classes which require a computer or, you may use one of our Desktops!!!

***  All Classes/Seminars/Workshops will be at the First Baptist Church Media Center/Chapel   ***




